Affordable
and Reliable
Interior Lighting
Contents
02
WASH
Page 3
RING

ROT/28/4000K 3275  28W
Other outputs, options and accessories available.
09
A high-performance recessed LED downlight luminaire suitable for a wide range of
applications with a die-cast twist and lock bezel feature for interchangeable
accessories, Including decorative and IP rated bezel options.
Dims:  195mm x 112/132mm
Mounting:  Ceiling recessed
Control Gear:  Philips driver.  Various dimming options available.  /DIM.   Available with 3 hour
 emergency /EM.  Casambi Bluetooth wireless network (inc dim) option available /BTC
Finish:  Various bezel and finish options available including –
 Drop halo, Snoot, IP65, IP54 glass and Hi-light options
ARCOLA 195
LED DOWNLIGHT
PRODUCT CODE  LUMENS LOAD
ARC195/9.5/4000K 1100   9.5W
ARC195/17.5/4000K 1900  17.5W
ARC195/30.5/4000K 2925  30.5W
ARC195/46.5/4000K 4550 46.5W
Available in - /3000K & /4000K.
Various options and accessories available.
10
A recessed fire rated FR90, IP65 mini LED downlight

Switchable 3 x CCT - 3000K, 4000K, 5500K
13
An ultra slim depth 600 x 600 lay-in LED panel.
Low Glare UGR <19 for LG7 compliance.
Part L and ETL compliant efficacies.
Self-extinguishing TP(a) diffuser option available /TPA.
Dims:  596mm x 595mm x 8.5mm
Mounting:  Lay-in ceiling recessed. Plasterboard mounting kit option available /PMK.
 Suspension Kit option available /SUS. Surface mount frame option available /SM
Control Gear:  Tridonic driver. Various dimming options available.  /DIM.  Available with 3 hour
 emergency /EM.  Casambi Bluetooth wireless network (inc dim) option available /BTC
Finish:  White finish
GRID
LED PANEL
PRODUCT CODE  LUMENS LOAD
GRD/26/4000K 3100 26W
GRD/34.5/4000K 3900 34.5W
Available in - /3000K & /4000K.
Other outputs, options and accessories available.
14
A 600 x 600 LED modular with micro prismatic central diffuser
which is packed with features and options to provide a safe
and comfortable working environment.
Dims:  593mm x 589mm x 100mm
Mounting:  Ceiling recessed.  Plasterboard mounting kit option available /PMK.
 Suspension Kit option available /SUS. Surface mount frame option available /SM
Control Gear:  Tridonic driver. Various dimming options available.  /DIM.   Available with 3 hour
 emergency /EM.  Casambi Bluetooth wireless network (inc dim) option available /BTC
Finish:  White finish
GRID WING
LED MODULAR
PRODUCT CODE   LUMENS LOAD
GRDW/31.5/4000K  3200  31.5W
GRDW/32/4000K  3575  32W
GRDW/46/4000K  5125  46W
GRDW/52/TW   3875 52W
Available in - /3000K & /4000K
and 3000K– 6000K Tunable white /TW.
Other outputs, options and accessories available.
15
IP65 anti-corrosive LED batten with a robust injection moulded polycarbonate body.
Supplied in 4ft and 5ft versions. Luminaire fitted with an opal light pipe for
homogeneous output and a clear vapour proof, high impact diffuser. Quick release
flush mounted fixing clips.  IK10.
Dims:  W: 104mm  D: 80mm  L: 1200mm/1500mm
Mounting:  Surface mounted. Corner mounting kit /CMK   1.5m suspension kit /SUS
Control Gear:  Tridonic driver. Various dimming options available.  /DIM.
 Available with 3 hour emergency /EM
Finish:  Grey. Stainless steel clips available /SSC
VAP
IP65 LED BATTEN LUMINAIRE
PRODUCT CODE LENGTH LUMENS LOAD
VAP/16/4000K 1200mm 2325 16W
VAP/30/4000K 1200mm 4400 30W
VAP/19/4000K 1500mm 2900 19W
VAP/36/4000K 1500mm 5500 36W
Available in - /3000K & /4000K
Other outputs, options and accessories available.
16
A LED batten with an aluminium body and integral